
Studies

Master Degree in Graphic Design
E.N.S.A.A.M.A. Olivier de Serres, Paris 15th

Three year undergraduated degree in Graphic Design 
E.N.S.A.A.M.A. Olivier de Serres, Paris 15th

Foundation year in Applied Arts
E.N.S.A.A.M.A. Olivier de Serres, Paris 15th

First Year in Fine Arts
Sorbonne university, Paris 15th

Baccalaureat in litterature with optional courses 
in Fine Arts obtained with honours
High school Dupuy de Lôme, Lorient

Work experience

Interactive designer (internship + freelance)
AREA 17, Paris 10th

Graphic designer (internship)
Moustache, Paris 10th

Graphic designer (freelance)
Cinema Le Nouveau Latina, Paris 4th

Artistic director assistant (internship)
Tzenkoff, Paris 1st

Internship specialized in lead typography
Auger’s printing house, Paris 13th

Prices

Competition for Le Nouveau Latina’s identity
1st  price

International graphic design festival of Chaumont
Poster selected for the exhibition

Foundation Odon Vallet Scolarship

Skills

InDesign, Illustrator, Photoshop, 
After Effects, Première, Flash [AS3 language]
FontLab Studio

HTML and CSS learning in process

English : good knowledge (TOEIC 950)
Spanish : elementary knowledge

Spare time activities

Polaroïd, Super 8 movies, webdesign and typography,
litterature, poetry, quantum physics, goat cheese, lolcats...

Freelance since 2009 -MDA-

Violenn Simon
Graphic Design & Art Direction

violenn.simon@gmail.com
23 years old, clean driving license

49 rue des deux communes
93100 Montreuil , FRANCE
(+33)6.33.24.87.25

2011
2010

2010
2009

2008
2007

2007
2006

2006

summer
2011

summer
2010

summer
2009

june 
2009

nov
2008

2009

2009

2011
2010
2009


