

Violenn Simon Graphic Design & Art Direction

violenn.simon@gmail.com 23 years old, clean driving license

49 rue des deux communes 93100 Montreuil , FRANCE (+33)6.33.24.87.25

Studies

2011	Master Degree in Graphic Design
2010	E.N.S.A.A.M.A. Olivier de Serres, Paris 15th
2010 2009	Three year undergraduated degree in Graphic Design E.N.S.A.A.M.A. Olivier de Serres, Paris 15th
2008	Foundation year in Applied Arts
2007	E.N.S.A.A.M.A. Olivier de Serres, Paris 15th
2007	First Year in Fine Arts
2006	Sorbonne university, Paris 15th
2006	Baccalaureat in litterature with optional courses in Fine Arts obtained with honours High school Dupuy de Lôme, Lorient

Work experience

summer	Interactive designer (internship + freelance)
2011	AREA 17, Paris 10th
summer	Graphic designer (internship)
2010	Moustache, Paris 10th
summer	Graphic designer (freelance)
2009	Cinema Le Nouveau Latina, Paris 4th
june	Artistic director assistant (internship)
2009	Tzenkoff, Paris 1st
nov	Internship specialized in lead typography
2008	Auger's printing house, Paris 13th

Prices

2009	Competition for Le Nouveau Latina's identity 1st price
2009	International graphic design festival of Chaumont Poster selected for the exhibition
2011 2010 2009	Foundation Odon Vallet Scolarship

Skills

InDesign, Illustrator, Photoshop, After Effects, Première, Flash [AS3 language] FontLab Studio

HTML and CSS learning in process

English : good knowledge (TOEIC 950) Spanish : elementary knowledge

Spare time activities

Polaroïd, Super 8 movies, webdesign and typography, litterature, poetry, quantum physics, goat cheese, lolcats...

Freelance since 2009 -MDA-